PROJECT STATISTICS

OCCUPANCY B - BUSINESS (LAUNDRY)
SPRINKLERS NONE
GROUND FLOOR AREA | 4,571 SQFT
RENOVATION VOLUME | 46,594 CUJ FT (2592 SF x 4 + 1,938 SF X 12)
APPLICABLE CODES WISCONSIN EXISTING BUILDING CODE - 2015 [EBC - NI SPS 366 PLAN CONDITIONALLY APPROVED =5
WISCONSIN COMMERCIAL BUILDING CODE - 2015 IBC - NI SPS 360-366 No Variation of this Plan is Permitted without th T
ACCESSIBILITY CODE - ICC/ANSI 117.1-20049 0 Variation ot this Flan Is Fermitted without the AUNDROMAT
ENERGY - [ECC 2009 - NISCONSIN ADOPTED [ECC 2015 W/ AMENDMENTS SApp';(IDval ROf V_Vawlf_vittosa Ir;ﬁ;peglon !??partézint- | =
PLUMBING CODE - WISCONSIN SPS 381-387 ee Plan Review Letter and/or Permit for additiona
MECHANICAL CODE - 2015 IMC - NI SPS 364-365 conditions that must be addressed during construction
ELECTRICAL CODE - NEC 2011 - SPS 316 — ‘ ‘ ‘ prior to inspection.
CONSTRUCT'ON TYPE BB FlRE RAT'NG e ‘ } 1 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ‘
CORRIDOR FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING N/A l:% e e e e L el T L L DL DL L] Review Type: _Building Review Only
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BEARING WALLS - EXTERIOR 2 HOUR ESseEss ‘ [ ‘ [ ‘ [ ‘ [ ‘ [ ‘ [ | [ [ \‘A’W\ [ ‘ [ :nggg?ﬁgﬁgyg%g:::gﬁ m N\Cw\‘
BEARING WALLS - INTERIOR O HOUR Sssesees T T T T 1171 T T T T T T DOOR PANELING Approved By: Date: 10/22/2025
NON-BEARING WALLS - EXTERIOR 0 HOUR == ] ] R O B T T T T T T
NON-BEARING WALLS - INTERIOR O HOUR = C I T T T T @ B
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION O HOUR St B R e L L]
ROOF CONSTRUCTION O HOUR SRS \ T &l CIT T T T 11
OCCUPANT LOADS FUNCTION LOAD FACTOR | AREA OcC LOAD SEEET B T R S B B
BUSINESS 100 GROSS 3576 SQ FT 36 ——— | ] - i O T T T T T
ACCESSORY | 300 GROSS 1001 SQ FT 4 T 1 . L W
TOTAL OCCUPANTS | 40 T B L e ——
PLUMBING FIXTURE OCCUPANCY | LOAD | NATER CLOSETS | LAVATORIES | SERVICE SINK o S — \ L K P __ ToPoOF ccmcva%
CALCULATIONS BUSINESS 40 164 103 1 627} 100-0
(2902.1 ) MNMUM REQURED | 2 2 1 TEMPERED GLASS
NUMBER PROVIDED | 2 2 1 AT DOOR JAMBS
. EGRES$| WIDTH: 34"
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A200
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EGRESS WIDTH: 34" TEMPERED GLASS AT DOOR JAMBS —— T T T 100-0 TEMPERED GLASS 6| NoPAGUE NFILL 10o-o
MAX EGRESS LOAD: 160 AT DOOR JAMBS AT STONE
OCCUPANT LOAD SERVED: 10 REMOVABLE MULLION
OFFICE SUTES SOUTH ELEVATION ) NORTH ELEVATION
B - BUSINESS 4 . 3 .
MAXIMUM ALLONABLE EGRESS PER IBC 1017 = 250' 8" =1-0 178" =1-0
MAXIMUM EGRESS DISTANCE PROVIDED = 64' A200 A200
CONSTRUCTION TYPE = B3 FIRE-BLOCKING PER SPS 321.085 ALL CONCEALED
SPACES WITH APPROVED MATERIALS.
Building Inspector - East Side
GROUND FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN NEA WORK GENERAL NOTES R e Kurt McMahon
‘ ' / INSIDE FACE OF EXISTING kmcmahon@wauwatosa.net
o]ll - 20I_OII
1. CONTRACTOR TO FIELD VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND % (414)479-8908
CONDITIONS AT JOB SITE. DRANINGS REPRESENTED THE ONDITI
INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF DRAAING . . .
PREPARATION, HONEVER THE EXISTING DRANINGS MAY NOT % S E — Email or Call for Rough, Insulation & Final
REPRESENT ALL CURRENT CONDITIONS. BRING ALL CONFLICTS S \ [ i g \ [ ] === (or other inspections required per SPS
TO THE ATTENTION OF THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR. ) . ° E—
E 9)‘ l FE KWAJ_L MOUNTED 320.10(3))
2. DIMENSIONS AT EXISTING INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR WALLS ARE ] RELOCATED WATER j (2) BIKE RACK
TO FINISHED FACE OF EXISTING DRYWALL OR MASONRY. % %| METER UNDER CABINET i.l\l A full-size copy of the approved planS and
! _l _ N\
LIGHT FIXTURE 3. ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD. | d o A specifications shall be on-site during
CENTER ON O Q Q O S 8 7 . . X
MG B 4. ALL DEMOLITION TO BE PATCHED AND REPAIRED TO MATCH g 2l B 2 12 slI5 N construction and open to inspection by
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GUIDELINES—— VIRROR WERE REMOVED WITH A CONCRETE THINSET (USE BONDING KcToeg) RIS RCTOE9 set of plans and permit. A Department
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